

THE GREENBRIER RESORT, WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS, WV

GFWC WV President Natalie Hinkle invites all club women and guests to attend the 119th Annual GFWC WV State Convention at The Greenbrier Resort. Room reservation information is in the December 2024 GFWC WV Clubwoman Newsletter and on the website.

Room Registration Deadline is February 17, 2025.

2025 State Convention Registration Form

Separate forms required for EACH PARTICIPANT

Name	() General () Junior () Juniorette () Guest
Address	CityZip
Club	District
Email	Cell
Emergency contact name/number	
If you hold a position, please state:	3 Ways to Register: Mail, Link, or Scan.
GFWC WV	Make checks payable to: GFWC West Virginia
District President Club President Guest	Mail to: Georgianna Tillis GFWC WV Registration Chairman 2806 Meadowbrook Drive Point Pleasant, WV 25550
Registration Fee \$20 After February 10, 2025- Late Registration \$25	Link: Use this link on your computer to register: http://www.eventcreate.com/e/gfwcwvstateconvention
Resort Fee \$25 (Pay if you are not staying at the hotel) Saturday Luncheon \$45 The Greenbrier Chicken Salad	Scan QR Code to Register
Dietary/Medical restrictions, check here: Vegetarian	
Gluten Free Total Due	GFWC WV Annual Convention Registration Deadline is February 10, 2025 No Refunds After this Date See Late Registration Fee to left